Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31983
Ballots Cast: 4723

Voter Turnout: 15%

Active Precincts: 62

Precinct: DORCHESTER 1(Voter Turnout: 8% - Total Registered Voters: 487)

Contest: EDUCATIONAL SERVICE REGION BOARD - MACOUPIN/CALHOUN/GREEN/JERSEY

Candidate Name Total Votes
LYLE STOECKER (NP) 24
ROBERT WALKER (NP) 8

Write-in (NP) 0

Contest: STAUNTON CUSD #6 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name Total Votes
REBECCA BOHLEN (NP) 24
WAYNE D. BRUHN JR (NP) 14

TOM ALLEN (NP)

THOMAS A. COYNE (NP)
CHRIS TINGLE (NP)
LYNDEL KLAUSING (NP)
STEFANIE LEGENDRE (NP)
KENNETH E. BILLINGS (NP)
PHILIP MCDOWELL (NP)
POLLY J. GAI (NP)
CHRISTOPHER SMITH (NP)
Write-in (NP)
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Contest: BUNKER HILL CUSD #8 BOARD OF EDUCATION

Candidate Name Total Votes
ROGER P. OWEN (NP) 10

JON C. PAYNE (NP)
TIM BURNET (NP)
DEANNA VIVIAN (NP)
Write-in (NP)
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Vote %
75

25

0

Vote %
28.92
16.87
15.66
10.84
9.64
6.02
4.82
241
2.41
1.2
1.2

Vote %
30.3
27.27
21.21
21.21
0

Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE

page 1/2



Candidate Name

EDWARD HIGHTOWER (NP)
MARLENE BARACH (NP)
HAROLD M. JOHNSON (NP)
ALEXANDER MACKENZIE (NP)
RICHARD E. ROOK (NP)
GERALD MCINTYRE (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: LEWIS AND CLARK COMM COLLEGE DIST 536 TRUSTEE 2 YR UNEXP TERM

Candidate Name

GEORGE S. MILNOR (NP)
MICHAEL MCNAMEE SR (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
16
14

Total Votes
10

9

0

Total Votes
1

Vote %
25.4
22.22
17.46
15.87
11.11
7.94

0

Vote %
52.63
47.37
0

Vote %
100
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